DATA SHEET
AX‑M CONNECTOR
The Ax-M Connector brings the ability to extend Zero
Trust to unmanaged devices and remote locations.
Unique, ruggedized form factor delivers high
throughput and performance to manage thousands
of devices from a single economical device.
Appgate SDP Connector leverages the core principles of Zero Trust to

deployment guide and Appgate SDP Admin guide is recommended
to determine how best to incorporate the Ax-M Connector.
HOW TO ORDER:
The Ax-M Connector is available to existing and new Appgate
SDP customers directly or through Appgate partners. The
Appgate Connector is deployed as a component of the
Appgate SDP platform.
Please contact sales@appgate.com for more information.
*Explicit SDP Connector and Gateway connections with the Controller not shown
QUICK SPECS
Sizing:  60,000 endpoints per Ax-M
Throughput:   9.1GB/s (91% efficiency)
Memory:   4GB
CPU(s):
Intel Pentium N4200 (4 Cores) 1.1 GHz
(2.5GHz burst)
Network:   2 GB LAN ports
Power:   Power Adapter AC/DC 12 V, 36 W -kk
Dimensions
(WxHxD):
34 mm x 115 mm x 82 mm
1.34” x 4.53” x 3.23”
Application:   Connector/ IoT Connector
Reliability:  25 year MTBF
SENSORS
S
W
IT
C
H
S
U
B
N
E
T
W
A
N
 P
O
R
T
F
IR
E
W
A
LL
R
O
U
T
E
R
LAN
AX-M CONNECTOR
10.0.3.0
ROBOTICS
10.0.2.0
IP CAMERAS
10.0.1.0 10.2.1.55
CONTROLLER
INTERNET
DATA CENTER
CLOUD SERVERS
GATEWAY
GATEWAY